Community De	ential and Accessory Structures) / evelopment Department	
BLDG ADDRESS 1220 OURAY AVE	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-132.09.01	
SUBDIVISION <u>Dundee Place</u>	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION	
FILING BLK _/ LOT west haif of 26	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 1879 7	
	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS	
(1) TELEPHONE _ 248-3574 # 000000	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE:	
(2) APPLICANT RANDALL M. ENRight	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS <u>Residential</u>	
(2) ADDRESS 1220 OURAY AVE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:	
⁽²⁾ TELEPHONE 248-3574	Replace existing porch whood du	
	all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to cation & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the par	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY C		
ZONE RSF-5	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 352	
SETBACKS: Front	·	
Side <u>5</u> from PL Rear <u>75</u> from F	Special Conditions	
Maximum Height 321		

(White: Planning)	(Yellow: Customer)	(Pink: Building Department)	(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)	
VALID FOR SIX MON	ITHS FROM DATE OF ISSI	UANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Jur	nction Zoning & Development Code)	
Utility Accounting	they !!	have Date	9/21/98	
Additional water and/o	or sewer tap fee(s) are requ		No	
Department Approval	A. Valine	Date_	9-61-90	
			0 21 08	
Applicant Signature	Kordall M. Juing	Date	21 September 98	
action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).				

